
151 MIGLIA 2019 - IRC 

30/05/2019 - 01/06/2019

RISULTATI PROVA : 01 Dalla Classe : IRC 0 Alla Classe : IRC 3

Classe : IRC
0

Data :
30/05/2019

Ora Partenza :
16:25:00

Distanza :
149

Coefficiente :
1

IRC Time on
Distance
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Classe : IRC
2
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30/05/2019
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16:25:00
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Classe : IRC
3

Data :
30/05/2019
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16:25:00
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1

IRC Time on
Distance

Pos N.Velico Classe Yacht Armatore Club Ora
Arrivo T.Reale T.Corretti Oss Punti

1 GBR880X IRC 2 ROSSKO
TIMOFEY
ZHBANKOV TAGAN ROG

01
21:20:50 28:55:50 00:00:00  1

2 ITA30112 IRC 2 JACARE'
SABRINA
CHIBBARO YCPA

01
21:41:04 29:16:04 00:27:11  2

3 ITA16221 IRC 2 CHESTRESS 3
GIANCARLO
GHISLANZONI YCI

01
20:50:28 28:25:28 00:43:38  3

4 ITA17225 IRC 2 CALIPSO ENWAY ANDERA
ORESTANO

CIRCOLO
DELLA VELA
ROMA

01
21:32:50

29:07:50 01:13:06  4

5 ITA14318 IRC 2 BELLAMIA
FABRIZIO
BALASSONE

AMICI
VELICI
VIGNA DI
VAL

01
21:41:45 29:16:45 01:23:30  5

6 ITA16209 IRC 1 OBSESSION
MARIO
ROSSELLO LNI SAVONA

01
21:28:24 29:03:24 01:34:14  6

7 ITA15202 IRC 1 FREEE SPIRIT PAOLO ROSSI CDV ERIX
01

21:40:59 29:15:59 01:46:49  7

8 RUS15284 IRC 1 RUSSES
ALEXANDER
BASHNIN RUSSES

01
21:21:02 28:56:02 01:54:26  8

9 ITA77772 IRC 0
TURBODEN
SAILING TEAM -
CANDELLUVA

PAOLO
FRANCESCO
BERTUZZI

CC GARDA
SALO

01
19:13:02

26:48:02 02:03:01  9

10 ITA445 IRC 1 TANY E TASKY 4 GUIDO DE LEUSE
CN RIVA DI
TRAIANO

01
21:46:45 29:21:45 02:05:30  10

11 ITA17199 IRC 1 ORIZZONTE PAOLO
BERTAZZONI

CLUB
NAUTICO
VERSILIA

01
21:28:43

29:03:43 02:09:49  11

12 ITA17336 IRC 2 STUPEFICIUM MARIA DE LEO
CUS VELA
MILANO

01
23:16:17 30:51:17 02:31:43  12

13 ITA4552 IRC 1 QUATTROGATTI ANDREA CASINI CNVA
01

21:32:00 29:07:00 02:40:55  13

14 FRA34625 IRC 0 TRILOGY
BATTISTELLA-
CURNIS-RIGHINI UVM

01
19:16:00 26:51:00 02:48:57  14



15 ITA252 IRC 0 ROBI E 14 MASSIMO
SCHIERONI

SAVONA YC 01
21:06:46

28:41:46 02:54:40  15

16 ITA17108 IRC 1 PAPAZULU
MARCO
FRANZETTI YC PARMA

01
21:55:58 29:30:58 02:56:11  16

17 ITA15420 IRC 0 GIUMAT+2
FLAVIO ENRICO
TRUSENDI YCL

01
20:41:35 28:16:35 03:25:22  17

18 ITA1888 IRC 0 MISTRESS MARCO MARIONI YCCM
01

20:15:15 27:50:15 03:29:34  18

19 ITA20249 IRC 0 ALEBI
MASSIMO
ARRIGHI

YACHT CLUB
CHIAVARI

01
21:34:05 29:09:05 03:46:04  19

20 LAT94 IRC 3 LETTLAND
IGORS
BUKOVSKIS TOPPER

02
02:11:54 33:46:54 03:52:13  20

21 ITA15304 IRC 1 BIRA ROBERTO
FAMIANI

CIRCOLO
NAUTICO
MAREMMA

01
23:43:20

31:18:20 04:42:04  21

22 ITA15141 IRC 2 GALATEA DUE
SALVATORE
ARENA NATALE YC DOMASO

02
01:17:37 32:52:37 05:07:34  22

23 ITA17186 IRC 3 CRISTINA IV ALESSANDRO
BRIGHENTI

CIRCOLO
DELLA VELA
ROMA

02
04:23:46

35:58:46 05:29:04  23

24
ITA-
36002 IRC 1 COSTELLATION

FABRIZIO
CAPRIOLI CNRT

02
01:52:02 33:27:02 06:07:04  24

25 ITA13360 IRC 2
RAZZA
CLANDESTINA LEONARDI LANDI

CV
TALAMONE

02
04:45:33 36:20:33 07:14:02  25

26 ITA17237 IRC 3 IEMANJA PIERO DE PIRRO
CVC PORTO
SANTO
SETANO

02
05:44:20

37:19:20 07:30:22  26

27 FRA27600 IRC 3 EL CHICO DANIELE FOGLI
CIRCOLO
NAUTICO
BOSA

02
05:49:59

37:24:59 07:39:44  27

28 ITA14069 IRC 3 PORTOFINA
FRANCESCO
SCIOLI YC CHIAVARI

02
05:47:33 37:22:33 07:41:02  28

29 SUI17055 IRC 1 TIVAN
REMO
LEUZINGER

CV LAGO
LUGANO

02
03:37:21 35:12:21 07:55:36  29

30 ITA21120 IRC 2 JAMILA
ALESSANDRO
GIACHETTI

SOC. VELICA
VIAREGGINA

02
05:25:27 37:00:27 08:15:03  30

31 ITA16480 IRC 3 WHITE PEARL
ROBERTO
BONAFEDE CNRT

02
06:41:48 38:16:48 08:18:23  31

32 ITA16143 IRC 2 VALIS
ANDREA
PESCATORI

C. V.
TALAMONE

02
05:39:00 37:14:00 08:47:28  32

33 ITA16613 IRC 3 LUPO ALBERTO
GIANFRANCO
CARDAMONE YCPA

02
06:40:51 38:15:51 08:51:13  33

34 ITA17173 IRC 3 ALPHA UMI LUIGI MIRAGLIA CVCPSS
02

07:07:54 38:42:54 08:51:56  34

35 ITA99 IRC 3 ZHORA UBALDO VECCHI
CIRCOLO
NAUTICO
MAREMMA

02
07:46:37

39:21:37 08:55:53  35

36 ITA16717 IRC 3 KIRON
MAURIZIO
MUSCAROLI

CV
TALAMONE

02
09:39:27 41:14:27 09:21:04  36

37 ITA14156 IRC 2 MATA MUA MARCO VERRO CYVC
02

05:59:37 37:34:37 09:21:45  37

38 ITA16458 IRC 2 NAIR MARCO DONNINI
CLUB
NAUTICO
BOGLIASCO

02
06:41:04

38:16:04 09:25:27  38



39 ITA17437 IRC 2 REWIND LUCIANA
BEVILACQUA

YC LAVAGNA 02
06:50:58

38:25:58 10:06:24  39

40 ITA2123 IRC 2 DARILU' DANTE DOCCINI
CIRCOLO
NAUTICO
MAREMMA

02
08:10:02

39:45:02 10:33:04  40

41 ITA17123 IRC 2 GIOGIA SALVATORE
ANELLO

MARINA
DEGLI
AREGAI

02
08:38:02

40:13:02 11:48:15  41

42 AUT49 IRC 0
CROSSING
ROUTES -
VAQUITA

ALESSIO
BERNABO'

YCL 01
23:15:42

  DSQ 45

42 ITA13012 IRC 3 MADIFRA 6
VINCENZO
SANTARCANGELO

CNV
ARGENTARIO    DNC 45

42 ITA15848 IRC 1
ACCHIAPPASOGNI
II RICCARDO GATTI VELA MARE    DNF 45
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